
2022年上海市普通高校招生美术与设计学类专业统考合格考生成绩分布表

分数段 人数 累计人数
  417.00分及以上 10 10

  414.00-  414.99 3 13

  413.00-  413.99 8 21

  412.00-  412.99 5 26

  411.00-  411.99 6 32

  410.00-  410.99 6 38

  409.00-  409.99 4 42

  408.00-  408.99 7 49

  407.00-  407.99 13 62

  406.00-  406.99 10 72

  405.00-  405.99 16 88

  404.00-  404.99 12 100

  403.00-  403.99 17 117

  402.00-  402.99 9 126

  401.00-  401.99 14 140

  400.00-  400.99 12 152

  399.00-  399.99 7 159

  398.00-  398.99 14 173

  397.00-  397.99 8 181

  396.00-  396.99 15 196

  395.00-  395.99 21 217

  394.00-  394.99 21 238

  393.00-  393.99 27 265

  392.00-  392.99 19 284

  391.00-  391.99 11 295

  390.00-  390.99 6 301

  389.00-  389.99 11 312

  388.00-  388.99 15 327

  387.00-  387.99 31 358

  386.00-  386.99 33 391

  385.00-  385.99 47 438

  384.00-  384.99 31 469

  383.00-  383.99 26 495

  382.00-  382.99 22 517

  381.00-  381.99 12 529

  380.00-  380.99 13 542

  379.00-  379.99 7 549

  378.00-  378.99 25 574

  377.00-  377.99 23 597

  376.00-  376.99 51 648

  375.00-  375.99 56 704

  374.00-  374.99 60 764

  373.00-  373.99 30 794

  372.00-  372.99 26 820

  371.00-  371.99 24 844

  370.00-  370.99 9 853

  369.00-  369.99 13 866

  368.00-  368.99 25 891

  367.00-  367.99 53 944

  366.00-  366.99 71 1015

  365.00-  365.99 70 1085

  364.00-  364.99 62 1147

  363.00-  363.99 52 1199

  362.00-  362.99 26 1225

  361.00-  361.99 15 1240

  360.00-  360.99 8 1248
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分数段 人数 累计人数
  359.00-  359.99 17 1265

  358.00-  358.99 37 1302

  357.00-  357.99 54 1356

  356.00-  356.99 85 1441

  355.00-  355.99 102 1543

  354.00-  354.99 73 1616

  353.00-  353.99 46 1662

  352.00-  352.99 26 1688

  351.00-  351.99 13 1701

  350.00-  350.99 5 1706

  349.00-  349.99 14 1720

  348.00-  348.99 25 1745

  347.00-  347.99 79 1824

  346.00-  346.99 119 1943

  345.00-  345.99 131 2074

  344.00-  344.99 114 2188

  343.00-  343.99 57 2245

  342.00-  342.99 26 2271

  341.00-  341.99 8 2279

  340.00-  340.99 7 2286

  339.00-  339.99 9 2295

  338.00-  338.99 26 2321

  337.00-  337.99 68 2389

  336.00-  336.99 119 2508

  335.00-  335.99 174 2682

  334.00-  334.99 163 2845

  333.00-  333.99 83 2928

  332.00-  332.99 39 2967

  331.00-  331.99 3 2970

  330.00-  330.99 5 2975

  329.00-  329.99 11 2986

  328.00-  328.99 23 3009

  327.00-  327.99 62 3071

  326.00-  326.99 116 3187

  325.00-  325.99 180 3367

  324.00-  324.99 193 3560

  323.00-  323.99 133 3693

  322.00-  322.99 58 3751

  321.00-  321.99 18 3769

  320.00-  320.99 3 3772

  319.00-  319.99 11 3783

  318.00-  318.99 23 3806

  317.00-  317.99 48 3854

  316.00-  316.99 109 3963

  315.00-  315.99 157 4120

  314.00-  314.99 193 4313

  313.00-  313.99 161 4474

  312.00-  312.99 85 4559

  311.00-  311.99 37 4596

  310.00-  310.99 9 4605

  309.00-  309.99 2 4607

  308.00-  308.99 20 4627

  307.00-  307.99 29 4656

  306.00-  306.99 68 4724

  305.00-  305.99 130 4854

  304.00-  304.99 128 4982

  303.00-  303.99 124 5106

  302.00-  302.99 49 5155
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分数段 人数 累计人数
  301.00-  301.99 15 5170

  300.00-  300.99 4 5174

  299.00-  299.99 5 5179

  298.00-  298.99 16 5195

  297.00-  297.99 46 5241

  296.00-  296.99 61 5302

  295.00-  295.99 86 5388

  294.00-  294.99 66 5454

  293.00-  293.99 48 5502

  292.00-  292.99 18 5520

  291.00-  291.99 6 5526

  290.00-  290.99 2 5528

  289.00-  289.99 4 5532

  288.00-  288.99 13 5545

  287.00-  287.99 38 5583

  286.00-  286.99 64 5647

  285.00-  285.99 55 5702

  284.00-  284.99 43 5745

  283.00-  283.99 11 5756

  282.00-  282.99 2 5758

  280.00-  280.99 2 5760

  279.00-  279.99 9 5769

  278.00-  278.99 12 5781

  277.00-  277.99 30 5811

  276.00-  276.99 34 5845

  275.00-  275.99 28 5873

  274.00-  274.99 20 5893

  273.00-  273.99 6 5899

  271.00-  271.99 3 5902

  270.00-  270.99 4 5906

  269.00-  269.99 9 5915

  268.00-  268.99 12 5927

  267.00-  267.99 25 5952

  266.00-  266.99 20 5972

  265.00-  265.99 17 5989

  264.00-  264.99 6 5995

  262.00-  262.99 1 5996

  261.00-  261.99 2 5998

  260.00-  260.99 1 5999

  259.00-  259.99 11 6010

  258.00-  258.99 13 6023

  257.00-  257.99 14 6037

  256.00-  256.99 17 6054

  255.00-  255.99 11 6065

  254.00-  254.99 3 6068

  251.00-  251.99 1 6069

  250.00-  250.99 4 6073

  249.00-  249.99 4 6077

  248.00-  248.99 12 6089

  247.00-  247.99 10 6099

  246.00-  246.99 5 6104

  245.00-  245.99 6 6110

  244.00-  244.99 1 6111

  242.00-  242.99 1 6112

  241.00-  241.99 1 6113
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